Pfalzischer Sportschitzenbund e.V.
Gerald Jager, Rundenkampfleiter Bezirksliga Nord

RosenstraBe 10, 67678 Mehlingen
Telefon: 06303 - 2181, Email: gjaeger@gmx.de
Handy: 0172-9214323
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Verein

SV Kirchheimbolanden

SV Breitenbach

SSG Queidersbach 2

SV Alsenborn

SV Altenkirchen
SV Ramsen

SV Odenbach

SG Schweilweiler

Name
Veitenhans| Marco
Andlauer Sven
Groth Alexander

Name
Veitenhansl Marco
Groth Alexander
Bandel Michael
Muller Michael
Andlauer Sven
Riegelmann Andre
Brenk Martin

Eich Andreas

Tybl Johannes
Anstett Jorg

Binzel Martin

Muthreich Friedrich

Schindler Nicole
Schmitt Jutta
Amann Markus
Zimmer Dirk
Braun Wolfgang
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Grol3kaliberpistole / Revolver
Bezirksliga Nord

4. Wettkampf, 19.02.2023

SV Alsenborn 1076 1093 SV Altenkirchen
1076 SV Ramsen
SSG Queidersbach 2 1085

SV Kirchheimbolanden 1134 1106 SV Breitenbach

Mannschaftswertung

1.WK 2WK 3.WK
1115 1116 1135 1134
1094 1082 1088 1106
1091 1094 1080 1085
1079 1089 1092 1076
1046 1080 1085 1093
1063 1074 1049 1076

ABGEMELDET

NICHT ANGETRETEN

Tageswertung
Verein Ergebnis
SV Kirchheimbolanden 381
SV Breitenbach 381
SV Kirchheimbolanden 379
Einzelwertung
Verein 1WK 2WK 3WK 4WK 5WK 6.WK

SV Kirchheimbolanden 381 379 387 381
SV Kirchheimbolanden 375 380 376 379

SV Alsenborn 374 380 379 375
SSG Queidersbach 2 376 369 383 371
SV Breitenbach 375 353 373 381
SV Breitenbach 360 367 367 371

SSG Queidersbach 2 357 376 347 367
SV Kirchheimbolanden 349 351 372 374

SV Altenkirchen 351 354 360 373
SV Altenkirchen 349 353 356 362
SV Altenkirchen 346 354 362 358
SV Breitenbach 359 359 348 354
SV Ramsen 339 351 359 359
SV Alsenborn 353 352 356 346
SV Altenkirchen 339 372 363 333
SV Alsenborn 352 357 357 330
SV Ramsen 342 348 347 355

Seite 1

4WK 5WK 6.WK

Summe
4500
4370
4350
4336
4304
4262

0
0

Summe
1528
1510
1508
1499
1482
1465
1447
1446
1438
1420
1420
1420
1408
1407
1407
1396
1392

Schnitt
1125,00
1092,50
1087,50
1084,00
1076,00
1065,50
#DIV/0!
#DIV/0!

Schnitt
382,00
377,50
377,00
374,75
370,50
366,25
361,75
361,50
359,50
355,00
355,00
355,00
352,00
351,75
351,75
349,00
348,00

19.02.2023 16:29



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28

Litwitz Armin
Weber Dirk
Schaaf Christian
Flett Nico

Hell Gerhard
Utzinger Klaus
Bager Benedikt
Grol} Stefan
Wild Andre

Pfob Thomas
Schmitt Thomas

SV Ramsen

SV Kirchheimbolanden
SSG Queidersbach 2
SV Alsenborn

SV Breitenbach

SSG Queidersbach 2
SV Ramsen

SSG Queidersbach 2
SV Breitenbach

SSG Queidersbach 2
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346
359
358
337
350
294
374
288
375

349
357
349
334
340
321
374
338
356
265

Seite 2

343
348
304
318
315
350

242

342
295
347
355
327
331
362
331

1380
1359
1358
1344
1332
1296
1110
957
731
265
242

345,00
339,75
339,50
336,00
333,00
324,00
370,00
319,00
365,50
265,00
242,00
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